1.

Denver Connection Metropolitan District —

City Council Schedule
Dated July11™, 2016 - FINAL

Public Hearing Resolution —

Monday, July 25"

Submit Resolution Request

Tuesday, August 2"

Finance and Services Committee (consent)

Tuesday, Aug 9"

Mayor Council

Thursday, Aug 11%

CAO to File Resolution

Monday, Aug 15"

City Council 1** Reading

2. Creation Ordinance —

Monday, August 1%

Submit Ordinance Request

Tuesday, August 9™

Finance and Services Development Committee

Thursday, Aug 16™

Mayor Council

Thursday, Aug 25™

CAO to File Ordinance

Monday, Aug 29"

1** Reading City Council

Monday, Sept 12"

2" Reading City Council — Public Hearing

Combined Calendar:

Monday, July 25™

Resolution: Submit Resolution Request

Monday, August 1%

Ordinance: Submit Ordinance Request

Tuesday, August 2™

Resolution: Finance and Services Committee (consent)

Tuesday, August 9™

Resolution: Mayor Council
Ordinance: Finance and Services Committee (presentation)

Thursday, August 11"

Resolution: CAO to file

Monday, August 15"

Resolution: City Council

Tuesday, August 16"

Ordinance: Mayor Council

Thursday, August 25"

Ordinance: CAO to file

Monday, August 29"

Ordinance: 1*" Reading at City Council

Monday, September
12th

Ordinance: 2™ Reading and Public Hearing at City Council




